
 

Upcoming Dates in December 

 

Monday 2nd December - Year 4 Choir Singing at the Community Church 
 
Tuesday 3rd & Wednesday 4th December - Parent/Teacher Consultations 
 
Thursday 5th December - Christmas Lunch 
 
Friday 6th December 
 

 BSA Christmas Fair & Festive Theme Mufti Day 
 
Monday 9th December 
 

 Yr 4 Choir Singing at Bransgore Community Church 
 

 Yr 6 Choir Singing at St Mary’s Church 
 
Wednesday 11th December 
 

 Yr 6 Choir Singing at Bransgore Community Church 
 

 Foundation Big XMAS Craft 2pm 
 
 
Friday 13th December 
 

 Christmas Jumper Day - can be worn instead of uniform jumpers/cardigans 
for a small donation to ‘Save the Children’  

 

 Year 3/4 Big Sing 2.15pm / Exit Point 2.45pm 
 

 Year 5/6 Exit Point 2.15pm / Big Sing 2.45pm 
 
Monday 16th December 
 

 Instrumental Concert for parents/carers of musicians 2.30pm 
 

Tuesday 17th December 
 

 Year 1 & 2 Christmas Performance 9.30am St Mary’s Church 
 

 Foundation going to Jack & Jill Preschool to watch their Nativity 10am 
 

 
Wednesday 18th December 
 

 Year 1 & 2 Christmas Performance 9.30am St Mary’s Church 
 
Thursday 19th December  
 

 Foundation Nativity 9.30am St Mary’s Church 
 
Friday 20th December - School finishes at 1.30pm (lunch as normal)  
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